DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA

DATE SHEET [PRE-FINAL -]

Session: 2024-25

Date Day Class-8 Class-9 Class -10 Class -11 Class -12
11 November 2024 Monday Social Studies Science Maths
12 November 2024 Tuesday English Physics/ Accountancy
13 November 2024 Wednesday Maths Hindi Punjabi/Skt
14 November 2024 Thursday Moral Edu. LT LT Maths/ Applied Maths | Chemistry/B.Stduies
15 November 2024 Friday
16 November 2024 Saturday conee
17 November 2024 Sunday
18 November 2024 Monday Science Maths Social Studies| Biology/ Accountancy Biology/Economics
19 November 2024 Tuesday HPE/Hind. Music Vocal | HPE/Hind. Music Vocal
20 November 2024 Wednesday English Social Studies Science senee
21 November 2024 Thursday Chemistry/B.Stduies English
22 November 2024 Friday Hindi Punjabi/Skt English
23 November 2024 Saturday Physics/Economics Maths/ Applied Maths
24 November 2024 Sunday
25 November 2024 Monday Punjabi/Skt English Hindi

NOTE: Examination Time: 8:15 am to 11:30 am

Principal




